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Women / 10 / L10 s4grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianne Fehring522
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 8.850 9.2759.325 36.975
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Jordyn Paradise520
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.700 9.2759.100 36.325
4 3 5 2T 2 

2 

Moorea Linker521
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.775 8.6259.050 35.850
2T 2 6T 6 3 

3 

Gabrielle Diaz524
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.500 9.3258.275 35.500
2T 4 8 1 4 

4 

Ariana Light399
Golden City

8.900 7.850 9.1759.150 35.075
5T 5 3T 4 5 

5 

Rayna Light400
Golden City

8.900 7.575 9.1509.300 34.925
5T 6 2 5 6 

6 

Mayah Ocasio523
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 7.200 8.2759.050 33.225
7 7 6T 7 7 

7 

Ella Burgess330
TNT Jacksonville

8.400 0.000 7.8009.150 25.350
8 8 3T 8 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / L10 s4grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Kauffman256
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.400 9.3758.825 37.050
4 1 5 2 1 

1 

Alexis Ortega527
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 8.550 9.0509.400 36.600
1 3 1 4 2 

2 

Ryanna Head528
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 8.750 8.8508.900 36.000
3 2 3 5T 3 

3 

Katie Bowe328
TNT Jacksonville

8.650 8.000 9.2259.050 34.925
7 5 2 3 4 

4 

Elise Panzner526
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 8.150 7.8008.375 33.850
2 4 6 7 5 

5 

Kylie Haffner525
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 6.700 8.8508.325 32.675
6 6 7 5T 6 

6 

Sandra Elsadek251
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 0.000 9.4008.875 27.625
5 7 4 1 7 

7 
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Women / 10 / L10 s4grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Derrian Gobourne253
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.400 9.6009.150 37.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cally Nixon681
International Miami

9.100 9.100 8.7508.675 35.625
2T 2 5 4 2 

2 

Quinn Simpson533
LaFleur's Tampa

8.825 9.025 8.9008.800 35.550
5 4 2T 3 3 

3 

Halley Taylor532
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.650 9.4008.400 35.450
4 5 7 2 4 

4 

Jessica Stich257
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.050 7.8508.800 34.800
2T 3 2T 6 5 

5 

Cameron Barber195
Harbor City

8.350 7.950 8.5508.625 33.475
6 7 6 5 6 

6 

Brooke Johnson255
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 8.025 0.0008.750 16.775
7 6 4 7 7 

7 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 10 111.625 28.550 27.850 26.850 28.375
12 1 2

2 LaFleur's Tampa 10 111.125 28.650 26.650 27.825 28.000
21 2 1
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